  equipments such as video-enabled
universal remote controls, Internet
radio, e-books, video doorbells and
digital telescopes. The DM335
processor is a low-cost, low-power
processor providing advanced
graphical user interface for display
applications that do not require

Customers developing on a DSP will
require a DVSPB in order to go into
production. Available DM3x-based
DVEVMs:
•  TMS320DM355 DVEVM
(part number TMDXEVM355)
•  New TMS320DM365 DVEVM
(part number TMDXEVM365)
SPRT552
The platform bar, DaVinci, Code Composer Studio and
XDS560 are trademarks of Texas Instruments.
© 2010 Texas Instruments Incorporated
L1/ L2/ External Program/
Frequency SRAM SRAM ROM Memory  Video Ports Serial Connectivity Data Voltage (V) 100-U
Device CPU (MHz) (Bytes) (Bytes) (Bytes) I/F EDMA (Configurable) I/F I/F Storage Core I/O Packaging Price1
TMS320DM335ZCE135 ARM9, 135 32 – 8K 1 16-/8-Bit 64 Ch 1 Input, 3 SPI, USB 2.0 HS Async SRAM, 1.3 1.8/ 337 BGA 10.00
TMS320DM335ZCE216 DaVinci 216 EMIFA, 1 Output 2 ASP, mDDR/DDR2 3.3 13 × 13 mm 11.30
Video 1 16-Bit 3 UARTs, SDRAM,
mDDR/DDR2 I2C OneNAND,
NAND Flash,
SmartMedia/xD
TMS320DM355ZCE135 ARM9, 135 – – 8K 1 16-/8-Bit 64 Ch 1 Input, 3 SPI, USB 2.0 HS Async SRAM, 1.3 1.8/ 329 BGA 12.75
TMS320DM355ZCE216 DaVinci 216 EMIFA, 1 Output 2 ASP, mDDR/DDR2 3.3 13 × 13 mm 14.40
TMS320DM355ZCE270 Video 270 1 16-Bit 3 UARTs, SDRAM, 20.50
mDDR/DDR2 I2C NAND Flash,
SmartMedia/xD
TMS320DM365ZCE270 ARM9, 216 32 – 8K 1 16-/8-Bit 64 Ch 1 Input, 5 SPI, USB 2.0 HS, Async SRAM, 1.2/ 1.8/ 338 BGA 16.25
TMS320DM365ZCE270 DaVinci 270 EMIFA, 3 Outputs 2 ASP, EMAC mDDR/DDR2 1.35 3.3 13 × 13 mm 20.95
TMS320DM365ZCE300 Video 300 1 16-Bit 2 UARTs, SDRAM, 23.05
mDDR/DDR2 2 SD MMC, OneNAND,
I2C NAND Flash,
SmartMedia/xD
TMX320DM368ZCE432 ARM9, 432 32 – 8K 1 16-/8-Bit 64 Ch 1 Input, 5 SPI, USB 2.0 HS, Async SRAM, 1.2/ 1.8/ 338 BGA 32.05